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Overview

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
28.40 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.16% (0.60)

CH0126639464
CALN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
250 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

28.20 CHF (69)
28.40 CHF (939)
27.85 CHF
28.40 CHF
27.75 CHF
27.80 CHF
28.103725 CHF
2,819

79,224.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=105355008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0126639464&ID_NOTATION=35938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0126639464&ID_NOTATION=35938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4004e8df40425ce22fc8acb3bc7c2653c2bb454cf231f51b75463dee06f1535&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c671bd188a024b999&time=1723873602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f24a061bd1457686bd4cabb6774d09117131fafe8f54b3ca3d9cb626c847d2c7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20c6cfde55c9fc719&time=1723873602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90efad976f37082f354b11884bfb5fa70c6bae160d9e978dad2726bc46de7aeb&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=519bbbe5f4a8a2566&time=1723873602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d26207c2b9398aab7f1daa81413b28579bcc988c2d10278cd2116ac164bf3d07&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d542839bb86605d83&time=1723873602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28a5b13470215b361ddb136c0b05c02f70c7f603b3348fb053636227af3a1b78&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b2fe8c97c8cac9277&time=1723873602&tool=RSC

CALIDA HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
28.40 CHF

Difference (] 2.16% (0.60)

General attributes

ISIN CH0126639464
Symbol CALN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 250 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.20 CHF (69)
Ask (Ask size) 28.40 CHF (939)
Open 27.85 CHF
High 28.40 CHF
Low 27.75 CHF
Close (prev. day) 27.80 CHF
VWAP 28.103725 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,819
Trading volume 79,224.40
Number of trades 49
Last size 56
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.35% -13.02% -36.04%
Perf (abs.) +0.10 -4.25 -16.00
Beta 0.46 0.52 0.83
Volatility 25.06 26.87 33.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 28.40 CHF 0.08
15

London Stock 2022/07/ 16:48 44.425 CHF 0.06

Exchange 28

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 25.20 EUR 0.00
28

Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 25.30 EUR 0.00
28

28.26 CHF (3,956
29.66 CHF (3,875
29.68 CHF (6,168
28.94 CHF (6,642
32.00 CHF (2024/07/08
26.05 CHF (2024/02/06
32.80 CHF (2023/08/24
25.00 CHF (2023/10/23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108580224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45516823

CALIDA HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

CALIDA
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Contact Details
CALIDA HOLDING AG

Bahnstrasse - 6208 Oberkirch
Telefon: +41-41-925-45-25

Fax: +41-41-925-46-41

E-mail: contact@calidagroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Felix Chairman of Managing
Sulzberger Board

Hanna Huber Member of Executive

Committee
Daniel Member of Executive
Gemperle Committee
Dave Miller = Member of Executive
Committee
Manuela Member of Executive
Ottiger Committee

Board of directors

Allan
Kellenberger
Eric Sibbern
Gregor Greber
Laurence
Bourdon-Tracol
Patricia Gandji
Stefan Portmann

Thomas Stocklin

Félix Sulzberger

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

3/3


mailto:contact@calidagroup.com
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